
Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

102 LG  Jack Sapp 2 HG Jack Sapp 0 2 4

103 LG  Henry Brewer 9 HG Henry Brewer 12 4 25

104 LG  John Granauro 7 HG John Granauro 0 0 7

105 LG  Rich McNamara 0 HG Rich McNamara 0 0 0

106 LG  Michael Lowitz 0 HG Michael Lowitz 0 0 0

107 LG  Tom Anderson 3 HG Tom Anderson 0 1 4

108 LG  Tom Kozar 0 HG Tom Kozar 0 0 0

109 LG  Tim Devlin 2 HG Tim Devlin 0 0 2

110 LG  Jerry Estes 5 HG Jerry Estes 0 0 5

111 LG  Bob Longo 0 HG Bob Longo 0 0 0

112 LG  David Chase 0 HG David Chase 0 0 0

113 LG  Sal Plaia 0 HG Sal Plaia 0 0 0

114 LG  Jack Bockman 0 HG Jack Bockman 0 0 0

115 LG  Bob  Rosenstein 0 HG Bob  Rosenstein 8 0 8

202 LG  Michael Thompson 2 HG Michael Thompson 2 0 4

203 LG  Werner Kohlmeyer 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  Washula 0 HG Washula 0 0 0

205 LG  Sonny Korner 0 HG Sonny Korner 0 0 0

206 LG  Don Brownewell 0 HG Don Brownewell 4 3 7

207 LG  Bill Shaver 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  John Gaul 0 HG John Gaul 0 0 0

209 LG  Tony Rogers 0 HG Tony Rogers 0 0 0

210 LG  Gary Smith 0 HG Gary Smith 0 0 0

211 LG  Al Benarroch 0 HG Al Benarroch 4 0 4

212 LG  Jim Hoffman 0 HG Jim Hoffman 0 0 0

213 LG  Dave Mommaerts 0 HG Dave Mommaerts 0 0 0

214 LG  Barry Wilson 0 HG Barry Wilson 0 0 0

215 LG  Michael McWhorter 0 HG Michael McWhorter 0 0 0

302 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

303 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

304 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

305 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

306 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

307 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

308 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

309 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

310 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

311 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

312 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

313 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

314 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

315 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

402 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

403 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

404 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #4

Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

1/28/2024

Total FB points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match



1st 386 1st 2.468 1st 2

2nd 376 2nd 2.676 2nd 8

3rd 375 3rd 2.876 3rd 9

4th 372 4th 2.915 4th 9

5th 371 5th 3.023 5th 13

6th 367 6th 3.214 6th 14

7th 367 7th 3.257 7th 17

8th 366 8th 3.381 8th 19

9th 365 9th 3.428 9th 21

10th 364 10th 3.468 10th 21

Number of FB shooters for 2-gun points: 26

2 gun FB

overall

placing

102 Jack Sapp Y 2.860 3.569 3.214 6 187 188 375 3 6 9 3 2

103 Henry Brewer Y 2.860 2.077 2.468 1 189 197 386 1 2 2 1 4

104 John Granauro Y 2.500 3.547 3.023 5 183 173 356 14 2 19 8 0

105 Rich McNamara Y 3.438 3.622 3.530 12 174 184 358 13 9 25 14 0

106 Michael Lowitz Y 3.766 4.731 4.249 19 166 170 336 22 1 41 21 0

107 Tom Anderson Y 3.258 3.256 3.257 7 189 187 376 2 6 9 4 1

108 Tom Kozar Y 3.376 3.728 3.552 14 181 173 354 17 0 31 16 0

109 Tim Devlin Y 3.293 3.562 3.428 9 188 184 372 4 6 13 5 0

110 Jerry Estes Y 2.692 5.657 4.175 18 185 171 356 16 6 34 18 0

111 Bob Longo Y 3.958 3.305 3.632 15 181 184 365 9 2 24 13 0

112 David Chase Y 4.495 3.490 3.993 17 169 173 342 20 0 37 20 0

113 Sal Plaia Y 12.933 4.725 8.829 25 141 160 301 25 4 50 25 0

FBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

Tony Rogers

Tim Devlin

Barry Wilson

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

Tom Anderson

Tim Devlin

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #4
Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

Two Gun Overall Results

1/28/2024

TWO GUN SCORE AGG TWO GUN GROUP AGG TWO GUN OVERALL

Henry Brewer

Tom Anderson

Jack Sapp

Tim Devlin

Don Brownewell

Al Benarroch

Bob Longo

Michael McWhorter

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

Henry Brewer

Don Brownewell

Jack Sapp

Bob  Rosenstein

Jack Bockman

Henry Brewer

Michael Thompson

Don Brownewell

Washula

John Granauro

Jack Sapp

Tom Anderson

Michael Thompson

Bob  Rosenstein

John Granauro

Barry Wilson

Al Benarroch



2 gun FB

overall

placingFBCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

GROUP + 

SCORE

Score 

AGGHG score

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG LG score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

114 Jack Bockman Y 4.678 3.881 4.280 20 182 185 367 7 3 27 15 0

115 Bob  Rosenstein Y 4.450 2.515 3.482 11 178 189 367 6 2 17 7 0

202 Michael Thompson Y 2.786 2.566 2.676 2 182 176 358 12 5 14 6 0

203 Werner Kohlmeyer Y 4.232 DQ DQ DQ 178 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

204 Washula Y 3.009 2.821 2.915 4 162 189 351 18 4 22 11 0

205 Sonny Korner Y 21.582 3.462 12.522 26 93 176 269 26 2 52 26 0

206 Don Brownewell Y 2.899 2.852 2.876 3 176 195 371 5 3 8 2 3

207 Bill Shaver Y 3.326 DQ DQ DQ 182 DQ DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 0

208 John Gaul Y 3.899 3.570 3.734 16 173 178 351 19 5 35 19 0

209 Tony Rogers Y 3.778 2.983 3.381 8 181 175 356 15 9 23 12 0

210 Gary Smith Y 4.283 5.005 4.644 22 164 170 334 23 0 45 23 0

211 Al Benarroch Y 4.255 2.816 3.536 13 177 189 366 8 3 21 10 0

212 Jim Hoffman Y 5.167 5.755 5.461 24 157 160 317 24 2 48 24 0

213 Dave Mommaerts Y 5.600 4.786 5.193 23 167 173 340 21 1 44 22 0

214 Barry Wilson Y 4.051 2.885 3.468 10 175 184 359 11 4 21 9 0

215 Michael McWhorter Y 4.739 4.454 4.597 21 177 187 364 10 5 31 17 0

302  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0

303  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 0



1ST 197 1ST 2.077 1ST

2ND 195 2nd 2.515 2ND

3RD 189 3rd 2.566 3RD

4TH 189 4th 2.816 4TH

5TH 189 5th 2.821 5TH

6TH 188 6th 2.852 6TH

7TH 187 7th 2.885 7TH

8TH 187 8th 2.983 8TH

9TH 185 9th 3.256 9TH

10TH 184 10th 3.305 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.684 0 1ST 1.303 13th

2nd 50 1.958 0 2ND 1.526

3rd 50 2.091 1 3RD 1.554 26

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 47 1 2.940 46 1 3.401 46 1 5.072 49 2 2.864 188 6 5 3.569 15 21 10 0 0 0

2 Y 103 50 0 1.684 49 1 3.222 49 0 2.099 49 1 1.303 197 1 2 2.077 1 2 1 4 4 4 12

3 Y 104 44 0 1.554 47 1 3.894 39 0 3.516 43 0 5.222 173 19 1 3.547 13 32 19 0

4 Y 105 47 2 3.514 48 4 3.234 44 0 2.720 45 0 5.021 184 13 6 3.622 17 30 18 0

5 Y 106 45 0 2.966 44 0 4.796 43 0 6.171 38 0 4.991 170 23 0 4.731 22 45 22 0

6 Y 107 46 1 2.987 48 2 2.373 44 0 4.691 49 0 2.973 187 7 3 3.256 9 16 6 0 0 0 0

7 Y 108 48 0 2.938 36 0 3.664 42 0 3.642 47 0 4.667 173 20 0 3.728 18 38 20 0

8 Y 109 48 1 3.154 46 1 4.065 44 0 3.179 46 0 3.849 184 12 2 3.562 14 26 12 0

9 Y 110 35 0 11.405 46 1 2.915 43 1 4.843 47 1 3.466 171 22 3 5.657 25 47 24 0

10 Y 111 48 0 2.312 45 0 2.081 45 0 3.678 46 0 5.150 184 11 0 3.305 10 21 9 0 0 0

11 Y 112 42 0 2.142 45 0 4.326 46 0 2.757 40 0 4.736 173 18 0 3.490 12 30 16 0

12 Y 113 35 0 4.935 34 0 4.626 44 0 5.798 47 0 3.540 160 25 0 4.725 21 46 23 0

13 Y 114 47 1 3.462 48 0 2.108 44 0 5.814 46 0 4.139 185 9 1 3.881 19 28 14 0 0

14 Y 115 49 0 2.405 46 0 1.844 48 0 3.195 46 1 2.615 189 3 1 2.515 2 5 2 2 3 3 8

15 Y 202 45 0 1.724 46 0 3.818 36 0 1.526 49 2 3.196 176 15 2 2.566 3 18 8 2 0 2

16 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 Y 204 46 2 2.986 47 0 2.274 49 0 2.644 47 2 3.379 189 5 4 2.821 5 10 5 0 0 0 0

18 Y 205 47 0 1.928 46 0 4.122 45 0 3.321 38 0 4.477 176 16 0 3.462 11 27 13 0

19 Y 206 49 3 2.247 50 0 1.958 49 0 2.707 47 0 4.497 195 2 3 2.852 6 8 4 3 0 1 4

20 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Al Benarroch

Don Brownewell

Washula

Tom Anderson

Barry Wilson

Michael Thompson

Bob Longo

Jack Sapp

Tony Rogers

2

5

8

8

10

16

17

18

21

21

25

26

Jack Sapp

Tom Anderson

Henry Brewer

Bob  Rosenstein

27Henry Brewer

44

36

49

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Tim Devlin

Sonny Korner

Number of HG FB shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Henry Brewer

Bob  Rosenstein

Michael Thompson

Al Benarroch

Washula

Don Brownewell

Bob  Rosenstein

Al Benarroch

Washula

 

Washula

Sonny Korner

Don Brownewell

 

David Chase

Sal Plaia

Jack Bockman

Bob  Rosenstein

Michael Thompson

Tom Anderson

Tom Kozar

Tim Devlin

Jerry Estes

Bob Longo

Jack Sapp

Henry Brewer

John Granauro

Rich McNamara

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

Michael Lowitz

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #4

Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Henry Brewer

Don Brownewell

Al Benarroch

Barry Wilson

OVERALL 

PLACE

Tom Anderson

Bob Longo

Michael Thompson

John Granauro

Jack Bockman

Don Brownewell

Barry Wilson

Tony Rogers

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Henry Brewer

Michael McWhorter

1/28/2024



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

SOY Points

Jack Sapp

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

21 Y 208 45 0 1.877 38 0 5.455 47 0 4.114 48 2 2.835 178 14 2 3.570 16 30 17 0

22 Y 209 43 2 4.635 48 3 2.399 42 0 2.857 42 0 2.042 175 17 5 2.983 8 25 11 0 0

23 Y 210 42 0 6.605 43 0 5.318 48 0 2.955 37 0 5.141 170 24 0 5.005 24 48 25 0

24 Y 211 47 0 2.527 50 1 2.091 45 0 3.585 47 0 3.062 189 4 1 2.816 4 8 3 1 1 2 4

25 Y 212 43 0 4.038 29 0 13.501 44 0 2.642 44 0 2.839 160 26 0 5.755 26 52 26 0

26 Y 213 43 0 6.326 46 0 4.804 42 0 3.542 42 0 4.471 173 21 0 4.786 23 44 21 0

27 Y 214 45 0 2.526 47 1 3.625 48 0 2.326 44 0 3.064 184 10 1 2.885 7 17 7 0 0 0 0

28 Y 215 47 2 2.441 48 1 4.779 45 0 6.095 47 0 4.501 187 8 3 4.454 20 28 15 0 0

29 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

John Gaul

Tony Rogers

Gary Smith

Al Benarroch

Jim Hoffman

Dave Mommaerts

Barry Wilson

Michael McWhorter

 



1ST 189 1ST 2.500 1ST

2ND 189 2nd 2.692 2ND

3RD 188 3rd 2.786 3RD

4TH 187 4th 2.860 4TH

5TH 185 5th 2.860 5TH

6TH 183 6th 2.899 6TH

7TH 182 7th 3.009 7TH

8TH 182 8th 3.258 8TH

9TH 182 9th 3.293 9TH

10TH 181 10th 3.326 10TH

11th

X 12th

1ST 50 1.289 0 1ST 1.261 13th

2ND 50 1.622 2 2nd 1.289

3RD 50 1.984 2 3rd 1.372 28

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall Total

1 Y 102 45 0 2.021 47 0 2.197 47 1 3.543 48 0 3.677 187 4 1 2.860 5 9 4 1 0 1 2

2 Y 103 50 0 1.289 47 0 2.015 45 0 4.133 47 0 4.001 189 1 0 2.860 4 5 1 4 1 4 9

3 Y 104 46 0 2.247 47 0 3.389 43 0 1.855 47 1 2.510 183 6 1 2.500 1 7 2 0 4 3 7

4 Y 105 40 0 3.400 39 0 3.717 49 2 3.332 46 1 3.302 174 19 3 3.438 12 31 13 0

5 Y 106 45 1 3.316 37 0 4.094 40 0 2.990 44 0 4.665 166 23 1 3.766 13 36 21 0

6 Y 107 47 0 1.629 47 1 3.685 45 0 5.734 50 2 1.984 189 2 3 3.258 8 10 6 3 0 0 3

7 Y 108 46 0 2.952 45 0 4.041 43 0 3.828 47 0 2.683 181 10 0 3.376 11 21 9 0 0 0

8 Y 109 44 0 4.739 46 1 4.853 48 1 1.959 50 2 1.622 188 3 4 3.293 9 12 7 2 0 0 2

9 Y 110 47 1 2.815 47 1 3.600 44 0 2.546 47 1 1.808 185 5 3 2.692 2 7 3 0 3 2 5

10 Y 111 47 1 3.936 46 0 3.730 46 1 3.544 42 0 4.623 181 12 2 3.958 16 28 12 0

11 Y 112 44 0 5.054 43 0 2.418 38 0 5.596 44 0 4.912 169 21 0 4.495 22 43 23 0

12 Y 113 49 3 2.405 44 0 5.823 0 0 40.000 48 1 3.505 141 27 4 12.933 27 54 27 0

13 Y 114 47 0 5.301 46 1 4.128 43 0 5.800 46 1 3.484 182 9 2 4.678 23 32 16 0 0

14 Y 115 44 0 4.524 46 0 3.339 44 1 4.801 44 0 5.134 178 14 1 4.450 21 35 20 0

15 Y 202 49 1 3.121 45 0 2.412 46 2 3.276 42 0 2.335 182 7 3 2.786 3 10 5 0 2 0 2

16 Y 203 42 0 5.978 42 0 4.256 45 0 3.523 49 1 3.170 178 13 1 4.232 18 31 14 0

17 Y 204 39 0 2.906 44 0 1.261 38 0 3.134 41 0 4.734 162 25 0 3.009 7 32 15 0 0

18 Y 205 45 0 3.846 48 2 2.483 0 0 40.000 0 0 40.000 93 28 2 21.582 28 56 28 0

19 Y 206 46 0 1.676 45 0 4.187 45 0 3.338 40 0 2.394 176 17 0 2.899 6 23 10 0 0 0

20 Y 207 42 0 1.372 44 0 5.631 48 1 2.973 48 0 3.327 182 8 1 3.326 10 18 8 0 0 0 0

21 Y 208 36 0 4.496 43 1 5.278 49 2 2.946 45 0 2.874 173 20 3 3.899 15 35 18 0

5

7

7

9

10

10

12

18

21

23

25

28

31

Washula

Sonny Korner

Don Brownewell

Bill Shaver

John Gaul

Jack Bockman

Competitor

Bob  Rosenstein

Michael Thompson

Werner Kohlmeyer

Tom Kozar

Tim Devlin

Jerry Estes

Bob Longo

David Chase

Henry Brewer

John Granauro

Rich McNamara

Michael Lowitz

Tom Anderson

Jack Sapp

Sal Plaia

Tim Devlin Tom Kozar

Don Brownewell

Tony Rogers

Bob Longo

Rich McNamara

Number of LG FB shooters:  

Jack Bockman

Tom Kozar

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #4

1/28/2024

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL

Henry Brewer

Tom Anderson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Tim Devlin

John Granauro

Jerry Estes

Michael Thompson

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Tom Anderson

Jack Sapp

Jerry Estes

John Granauro

Michael Thompson

Bill Shaver

44

50

42

Washula

Henry Brewer

Bill Shaver

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Jack Sapp

Don Brownewell

Bill Shaver

Henry Brewer

Washula

Henry Brewer

Tim Devlin

Tom Anderson

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Henry Brewer

John Granauro

Jerry Estes

Jack Sapp

Michael Thompson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Tom Anderson

Tim Devlin

Bill Shaver

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Overall TotalCompetitor

Jack Sapp

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

22 Y 209 42 1 3.601 48 2 3.788 46 0 3.415 45 1 4.309 181 11 4 3.778 14 25 11 0

23 Y 210 37 0 5.612 46 0 3.455 40 0 3.209 41 0 4.855 164 24 0 4.283 20 44 24 0

24 Y 211 40 0 5.573 48 1 2.328 49 1 1.805 40 0 7.313 177 15 2 4.255 19 34 17 0

25 Y 212 37 0 5.117 42 0 9.219 30 0 3.927 48 2 2.404 157 26 2 5.167 25 51 26 0

26 Y 213 44 1 4.259 40 0 8.228 38 0 5.171 45 0 4.741 167 22 1 5.600 26 48 25 0

27 Y 214 48 2 3.462 40 0 4.452 40 0 6.295 47 1 1.993 175 18 3 4.051 17 35 19 0

28 Y 215 41 1 7.731 48 1 3.690 44 0 1.982 44 0 5.554 177 16 2 4.739 24 40 22 0

29 N 302 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

30 N 303 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Barry Wilson

Michael McWhorter

 

 

Tony Rogers

Gary Smith

Al Benarroch

Jim Hoffman

Dave Mommaerts



1ST 194 1ST 2.469 1ST 2

2ND 189 2nd 2.840 2ND 5

3RD 184 3rd 3.231 3RD 6

4TH 182 4th 3.300 4TH 7

5TH 178 5th 3.423 5TH 10

6TH 177 6th 4.455 6TH 12

7TH 174 7th 6.649 7TH 14

8TH #N/A 8th #N/A 8TH #N/A

9TH #N/A 9th #N/A 9TH #N/A

10TH #N/A 10th #N/A 10TH #N/A

11th #N/A

X 12th #N/A

1ST 50 1.800 1 1ST 1.765 13th #N/A

2ND 49 1.765 1 2nd 1.8 14th #N/A

3RD 49 2.851 0 3rd 2.593 15th #N/A

FB Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group

1 Y 102 48 0 3.180 47 1 3.132 49 1 1.765 50 1 1.800 194 1 3 2.469 1 2 1

2 103 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

3 Y 104 49 0 2.851 40 0 5.021 42 0 2.598 47 0 3.222 178 5 0 3.423 5 10 5

4 105 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

5 Y 106 46 0 2.593 45 0 2.727 48 0 2.893 43 0 3.146 182 4 0 2.840 2 6 3

6 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

7 Y 108 35 0 14.289 45 0 3.363 46 0 5.214 48 2 3.730 174 7 2 6.649 7 14 7

8 109 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

9 Y 110 49 0 3.170 47 1 3.404 44 0 3.291 49 0 3.060 189 2 1 3.231 3 5 2

10 111 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

11 Y 112 47 1 3.476 45 0 2.832 44 0 3.434 48 0 3.456 184 3 1 3.300 4 7 4

12 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

13 Y 114 44 0 3.538 47 0 4.136 44 0 4.048 42 0 6.096 177 6 0 4.455 6 12 6

14 115 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

15 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

16 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ

John Gaul

John Granauro

Al Benarroch

Washula

Competitor

Michael Thompson

Bill Shaver

Michael Lowitz

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

OVERALL 

PLACE

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

TARGET 1 TARGET 2 TARGET 3 TARGET 4 SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK
X 

TOTAL

Michael Thompson Michael Thompson 50 #N/A

Bill Shaver Michael Lowitz 46 #N/A

#N/A

TACTICAL GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE TACTICAL  GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A

Michael Thompson Michael Thompson 49 #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A #N/A

John Granauro John Granauro John Granauro

#N/A #N/A #N/A

Bill Shaver Bill Shaver Bill Shaver

John Gaul John Gaul John Gaul

Washula Al Benarroch Michael Lowitz

Michael Lowitz Washula Washula

Michael Thompson Michael Thompson Michael Thompson

Al Benarroch Michael Lowitz Al Benarroch

Freedom Benchrest 600 YARD MATCH #4

Manatee Gun & Archery Club, Myakka FL
1/28/2024

TACTICAL GUN RESULTS

TACTICAL GUN SCORE AGG TACTICAL GUN GROUP AGG TACTICAL GUN OVERALL
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